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Event 601 Open/Male 400m Freestyle Event 602 Female 50m Freestyle
H-1 L3 Max Davies 17 S8  Worksop 4:50.10 H-1 L3 Eliza Humphrey 19 S11  Northampton 33.30
L4 Owen Johnson 16 S10 Repton 4:38.17 L4 Amber Haycock 17 S10 Northampton 28.90
L5 Maxwell Burdett 12 Co Leicester ~ 4:38.62 L5 Scarlett Humphrey 19 S11  Northampton 30.00
L6 Bruce Dee 18 S6  Northampton  5:18.90
H-2 L2 Anais Kirby 14 Co Leicester 28.83
H-2 L1 Thomas Lowton 14 Radford 4:38.10 L3 Libby Cooper 15 Nova Centn 28.80
L2 Finley Dare 15 Corby 4:37.80 L4 Sian Hedley 13 Nova Centn 28.80
L3 Danny Barron 16 Etwall 4:37.21 L5 Lily-Grace Belfield 14 Chesterfield 28.80
L4 Oliver Smith 15 Radford 4:35.19 L6 SashaDzus 14 Nova Cent'n 28.81
L5 Reuben Meadows 14 Bassetlaw SS  4:35.40 L7 Olivia Beard 16 Nova Cent'n 28.87
L6  William Kite 15 Louth 4:37.30
L7 Archie French 15 Lincoln Vule 4:37.92 H-3 L1 Evelyn Connor 14 Ripley 28.80
L8 Emerson-Blu Gupwell 14 Co Leicester ~ 4:38.15 L2 Evie Coburn 15 Melton M'bry 28.79
L3 Amelie Ratliff 14 Derby Excel 28.70
H-3 L1 Wiliam Vere 15 South Lincs 4:34.54 L4 Elysia Smith 14 Louth 28.70
L2 Layton Annison-Snowden 15 Louth 4:34.03 L5 Maddie Walden 14 Northampton 28.70
L3 Cole Johnson 16 Radford 4:33.40 L6 MeganLamb 15 Lincoln Vule 28.72
L4 Lucas Granville 16 Nova Cent'n 4:32.76 L7 Megan Neave 21 S14 Repton 28.80
L5 Carlos Sierra Villegas 16 Chesterfield 4:33.20 L8 EllaBoumne 15 Repton 28.80
L6 Daniel Hepplestone 14 Colincon P 4:33.50
L7 Riley Woodward 15 Northampton ~ 4:3452 |H-4 L1 Emily Talkes 12 Lincoln Vule 28.60
L8 Isaac Ebanks 14 Derby Excel 4:34.80 L2 Katie Maloney 27 Louth 28.48
L3 Faye Eyton-Jones 15 Corby 28.42
H-4 L1 C Butterell-Quanbrough 14 Bassetlaw SS  4:32.10 L4 Dorothy Plumpton 15 Co Leicester 28.40
L2 Harry Lucas 14 Co Leicester ~ 4:31.79 L5 Orla Eyton-Jones 18 Corby 28.40
L3 Henry Jones 15 Dronfield 4:28.80 L6 McKinley Cotton 16 Ashbourne 28.43
L4 EvanJohnson 15 Derby Excel 4:28.48 L7 Erin Ingham 16 Louth 28.49
L5 Gabriel Corbett 14 Co Leicester ~ 4:28.61 L8 Harriet Dickerson 16 Nova Centn 28.66
L6 Freddie Burdett 14 Co Leicester ~ 4:28.83
L7 Lucas Kimber 15 Derby Excel 4:31.83 H-5 L1 ElenaQuinn 15 Ripley 28.30
L8 Ching Him Leung 15 Bramcote 4:32.72 L2 Millie King 16 Derby Excel 28.30
L3 Olivia Anstey 16 Louth 28.26
H-5 L1 Jacson Crabb 13 Co Leicester ~ 4:27.28 L4 Emily Batchelor 17 Kettering 28.20
L2 Zack Hidle 15 Nova Cent'n 4:26.41 L5 Alice Streeter 18 Uni of Nott 28.21
L3 Reuben Hubinger 15 Repton 4:25.85 L6 Isabelle Cameron 13 Repton 28.30
L4 David Bucur 16 Worksop 4:24 57 L7 Sadie Llewellyn 15 Repton 28.30
L5 Dominik Bartoletti 14 Repton 4:25.60 L8 Julia Radac 14 Rushden 28.37
L6 Lawrence Chapman 16 Worksop 4:25.95
L7 Seth Hems Gillson 14 Repton 4:26.80 H-6 L1 HannahBruce 15 South Lincs 28.10
L8 Jack Harris 15 Derby Excel 4:27.92 L2 Ellie Parkes 18 Co Lincoln P 28.01
L3 Hannah Clay 27 Radford 28.00
H6 L1 Finlay Bird 14 Long Eaton 4:22.77 L4 Abbey Turnbull 15 CarltonForum 27.91
L2 Oliver Davies 15 Co Leicester ~ 4:21.16 L5 Kyra Winter 13 Chesterfield 27.93
L3 Manav Mistry 17 Northampton ~ 4:20.20 L6 Eleanor Bevan 18 Derby Excel 28.00
L4 Wiliam Oxley 14 Co Leicester ~ 4:18.20 L7 Catherine Yates 14 Loughborough ~ 28.03
L5 Jensen Hylton 16 Colincon P 4:20.17 L8 Evie Wood 22 Braunstone 28.11
L6 Jack Hurry 15 Northampton ~ 4:20.30
L7 Harvey-Jay Allsopp 15 Nova Centn 4:2220 |H-7 L1 Charlotte Bemrose 16 Louth 27.90
L8 Alex Sadler 17 South Lincs 4:24.35 L2 Madeleine Soper 21 Uni of Nott 27.90
L3 YanetFung 16 Derby Excel 27.80
H-7 L1 Samuel Green 14 Bassetlaw SS  4:15.12 L4 Grace Wingham 17 Corby 27.54
L2 David Coyle 19 Nova Centn 4:12.82 L5 Isla Johnson 13 BelperMarlin 27.60
L3 Dylan Jamieson 16 Derby Excel 4:12.50 L6 Olivia Male 13 Derby Excel 27.80
L4 Jack Bignell 16 Northampton ~ 4:11.00 L7 EvieLilley 15 Bassetlaw SS 27.90
L5 Alex Andrews 17 Repton 4:11.34 L8 MieyAram 15 Derby Excel 27.90
L6 Noah Van Hoorebeek 17 Chesterfield 4:12.60
L7 Layne Keyworth 16 Bassetlaw SS  4:1326 |H-8 L1 Chiara Reedha 15 Co Leicester 27.50
L8 Owen Hathway 18 Grantham 4:17.84 L2 Erin Gent 16 Repton 27.40
L3 Arabella Green 17 Repton 27.18
H-8 L1 Daniel Harris 17 Co Leicester ~ 4:10.12 L4 Madison Emment 17 Repton 27.10
L2 Austyn Manley 14 Repton 4:07.45 L5 Emily Parkins 17 Nova Centn 27.10
L3 Findlay Cordle 17 Repton 4:06.36 L6 AsmalLe Falher 19 Lboro Uni 27.30
L4 Thomas Sansome 21 Lboro Uni 3:56.39 L7 Charlotte Wright 19 Louth 27.41
L5 Thomas Wilkinson 18 Lboro Uni 4:04.70 L8 AnnaClarke 15 Co Leicester 27.50
L6 Daniel Walker 17 Nova Cent'n 4:06.59
L7 EdunRowe 16 Northampton ~ 4:09.90 H9 L1 OliviaMcCall 14 Repton 27.00
L8 Tyler Hollyman 17 Corby 4:10.20 L2 Elodie Pearcey 15 Repton 26.65
L3 Connie Davies 18 Uni of Nott 26.10
H-9 L1 MoritzBaumgartner 19 Lboro Uni 3:52.50 L4 Hannah Capron 15 Repton 24.80
L2 CalvinFry 20 Lboro Uni 3:50.00 L5 Marija Romanovskaja 18 Derby Excel 2540
L3 Max Litchfield 29 Lboro Uni 3:44.90 L6 Scarlett Orchard 21 Lboro Uni 26.30
L4 Joe Litchfield 26 Lboro Uni 3:41.33 L7 Amy Davies 22 Uni of Nott 26.75
L5 Charlie Hutchison 22 Lboro Uni 3:41.39 L8 Eve Tumbull 17 CarltonForum 27.07
L6 Alexander Cohoon 22 Lboro Uni 3:50.00
L7 SeanMcCann 19 Lboro Uni 3:50.20
L8 Jacob Mills 17 Repton 3:54.09
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H10 L1 Maya Almohammed 14 Nova Cent'n 26.90 H-3 L1 Phillippa Cutmore 12 Corby 9:56.10
L2 Lauren Cox 23 Lboro Uni 26.50 L2 Amelia Roberts 16 Sutton 9:54.72
L3 Fenella Wooddisse 16 Repton 26.00 L3 Sarah Dew 17 Leic Sharks 9:50.16
L4 Sophie De Groot 20 Lboro Uni 24.70 L4 Olivia Male 13 Derby Excel 9:46.80
L5 Izabella Okaro 18 Repton 25.30 L5 LanaWebb 15 Northampton ~ 9:49.27
L6 Alexandra Bulat 18 Co Lincoln P 26.10 L6 Emily Talkes 12 Lincoln Vule 9:51.61
L7 Charlotte Hall 22 Derby Excel 26.74 L7 Ayla Konuralp 14 Repton 9:55.00
L8 Olivia Hann 18 Repton 27.00 L8 Caitlin Leach 16 Radford 9:59.94

H11 L1 Betsy Wizard 21 Northampton 26.90 H-4 L1 AmyWalker 15 Worksop 9:40.80
L2 Eve Doherty 16 Repton 26.36 L2 Matilda McGrath 17 Braunstone 9:36.38
L3 Georgie Rennals 18 Repton 25.90 L3 Lillie Hamilton 16 Louth 9:34.29
L4 Eva Okaro 18 Repton 2410 L4 Francesca Hallam-Stott 17 Grantham 9:30.25
L5 Harriet Rogers 20 Lboro Uni 25.02 L5 Grace Grindrod 16 Northampton ~ 9:32.20
L6 Connie Palmer 17 Repton 26.10 L6 Maddie Walden 14 Northampton ~ 9:35.60
L7 Kasia Titterton 18 Uni of Nott 26.70 L7 OrnaLett 14 Northampton ~ 9:39.40
L8 Ellie Tennant 23 Long Eaton 27.00 L8 EvieLiley 15 Bassetlaw SS  9:46.20

H-5 L1 Grace Turner 17 Grantham 9:24.40
Event 603 Open/Male 200m Breaststroke L2 Holy Gent 3 ColLeicester 92340
. . . . L3 Beau Cunningham 15 Corby 9:21.50

H-1 L1 ngrlson Grix-White 16 Dronfield 2:39.70 L4 Lily Freeman 17 Northampton ~ 9:19.60
L2 Finlay Underwood 15 Rushden 2:39.20 L5 F Harri 1 Lei 197
L3 Morgan Farrar 15 Co Lincoln P 2:37.10 5 rancesca harrison 5 Co e!cester 9:19.70

A L6 Jessica Lines 15 Co Leicester ~ 9:23.20
L4 Zachary Drayson 15 Derby Excel 2:34.90 . . :
. : L7 Janie Finch 14 Co Leicester 9:23.68
L5 Harrison Clarke 16 Radford 2:36.90 L8 Jasmine Vaarties 15 Renton 9:26.20
L6 Alex Bates 14 Chesterfield 2:39.18 ! P o
L7 Maxwell Millington 15 Nova Cent'n 2:39.53
) : H-6 L1 Phebe Adams 15 Northampton ~ 9:15.80
L8 Arthur Blacklaws 14 Co Leicester 2:40.20 L2 Clara Ginnis 17 Repton 9:07 64
H2 L1 Jack Smith 14 ColLeicester  2:32.16 L3 Madison Emment 7 Repton 8:58.40
. . : L4 Lucy Fox 18 Lboro Uni 8:34.52
L2 Joseph Wright 15 Chesterfield 2:27.00 . .
o : L5 Jessica Smelt 17 Repton 8:54.20
L3 William Tonks 16 Repton 2:19.90 . :
) ' L6 Alyssalo 16 Co Leicester 9:04.01
L4 Alexander Casey 20 Lboro Uni 2:10.28 L7 F J 16 Nova Cent 9:15.41
L5 Vadim Bosc 19 Lboro Uni 2:13.88 g ga e h Ron entn 9 sy
L6 Paul Page 17 Hinckley 2:25.03 8 Sanale Falher epton 91780
L7 Zach Hopkinson 15 Grantham 2:30.05
L8 Samuel Green 14 Bassetlaw SS  2:34.36 Event 605 Open/Male 100m IM

H-3 L1 Edward Oscroft 15 Northampton ~ 2:31.70 H-1 L3 Lucas Newboult 15 Lincoln Vule 1:06.35
L2 AryanNath 15 Corby 2:27.00 L4 Marshall Golder 14 Hinckley 1:05.62
L3 Tyler Tombs 19 Nova Cent'n 2:19.45 L5 Aryan Nath 15 Corby 1:05.74
L4 Harvey Freeman 20 Lboro Uni 2:09.76 L6 Jack Harris 15 Derby Excel 1:06.41
L5  William Bell 22 Lboro Uni 2:12.89
L6 Oliver Oxley 18 Co Leicester ~ 2:21.81 H-2 L1 Seth Hems Gillson 14 Repton 1:05.39
L7 Max Holland 16 Nova Cent'n 2:29.72 L2 Daniel Doyle 16 Kettering 1:05.14
L8 James Lake 17 Loughborough ~ 2:34.35 L3  Aman Thethy 16 Rushden 1:04.55

L4 Billy Harding 15 Repton 1:03.86

H-4 L1 Caleb O'Brien 23 Corby 2:30.23 L5 Jack Smith 14 Co Leicester ~ 1:04.30
L2 Aman Thethy 16 Rushden 2:25.90 L6 Dominik Bartoletti 14 Repton 1:04.80
L3 Elliot Sibley 19 Nova Cent'n 2:18.65 L7 Miles Willetts 15 Repton 1:05.39
L4 Gregory Butler 24 Lboro Uni 2:06.40 L8 Finlay Underwood 15 Rushden 1:05.42
L5 Max Litchfield 29 Lboro Uni 2:12.00
L6 Oliver Caddick 19 Lboro Uni 22180 [H-3 L1 Zach Hopkinson 15 Grantham 1:03.12
L7 Niklas Saukko-Paavola 16 Nova Centn 2:28.39 L2 Oliver Oxley 18 Co Leicester 1:01.95
L8 Luke Chambers 16 Derby Excel 2:32.40 L3 Cole Angell 16 Kettering 1:00.11

L4 Adam Metcalf 23 Loughborough ~ 56.07
L5 Ethan Soppett-Moss 15 Corby 59.26
Event 604 Female 800m Freestyle L6 Thomas Boyt 25 Notthampton ~ 1:01.36

H4 L1 Roisin Power 13 DerbyPhoenix 10:19.20 DL doshua Clarke o Sentam 0237
L2 Jessica Herriott 16 SouthLincs  10:18.49 P et
L3 Gracie-May Cole 16 Lincoln Vulc ~ 10:18.36 .

L4 lona Watson 15 Bassetlaw SS  10:14.87 H4 L1 EvanHawley 17 Suttqn 1j02'48
; ) : : L2 Joseph Parnell 17 Co Lincoln P 1:01.79
L5 Nicola Michalska 13 Co Leicester ~ 10:15.34

. : L3 Nathan Morgan 18 Repton 59.64

L6 Jessica Parry 16 Long Eaton 10:18.38 ) :
. - : L4 Calvin Fry 20 Lboro Uni 55.50

L7 Florence Senior 14 Co Leicester ~ 10:18.78 ) .
L8 Isobelle Rafferty 13 Basseflaw SS  10:20.23 L5 Oliver Wats 19 Lboro Uni 58.26
o L6 Caleb O'Brien 23 Corby 1:00.49

H2 L1 AvasSteans 14 Coleicester 10:1266 D4 e Baderson al Runden 10207
L2 Sasha Dzus 14 Nova Centn  10:05.30 e
L3 Daisy Tatlow-Turner 14 Chesterfield 10:03.50 . .

L4 NeyaVemon 12 Lincoln Vule 100060 | t ; 2\”3”'” ':A”k"l" 12 Eepm” 18?‘;2
L5 Libby Cooper 15 Nova Centn  10:02.50 ustyn Manley epton 01,
o ) : L3 James Annable 18 Derby Excel 59.37
L6 Philippa Bodey 13 Co Leicester ~ 10:03.54 )
. : L4 Alexander Casey 20 Lboro Uni 5441
L7 Lauren Morley 15 Kettering 10:08.80 L5 Zachariah Dal 17 Rent 5776
L8 Eva Gallagher 15 Corby 10:13.30 achariah Lale epton '
L6 Thomas Macmanard 17 Loughborough ~ 1:00.29
L7 Paul Page 17 Hinckley 1:02.03
L8 Jacob Pemberton 15 Derby Excel 1:03.30
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H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

H-6

H-7

H-1

H-2

Event 606 Female 200m Backstroke

Isabelle Tagg
Phoebe Benyon
Hebe Spooner
Imogen Howitt

M Simpson-Dawson
Emilie Webb
Isabelle McCorkell
Orla Eyton-Jones
Maisie Matthews
Martha Manson
Sian Hedley
Millicent Goldfinch

Daisy Tatlow-Turner
Matilda McGrath
Francesca Hallam-Stott
Lilly Tappern

Grace Turner
Annabelle Blackbird
Holly Gent

Olivia Graham

Lily Freeman

Ruby Credland
Sarah Dew

Alice Streeter

Zoe Ellis

Fenella Wooddisse
Grace Wingham
Abbey Turnbull

Jessica Oxley
Darcie Platts
Madeleine Soper
Abbie Wood
Lauren Cox
Emilia Cieszczyk
Erin Gent
Amelia Denham

Julia Jozwiak

Rachel Webb
Annabelle Wilkinson
Honey Osrin

Laura Stephens

Anna Tyers

Janie Finch

Aurelia Wawrzyniewicz

Clara Ginnis
Lilli-Rose Carr
Annabel Crees
Medi Harris
Freya Colbert
Lydia Cordle
Connie Davies
Phebe Adams

Nova Centn
Nova Centn
Dronfield
Bassetlaw SS

Repton
Grantham
Gainsborough
Corby

Louth

Nova Centn
Nova Centn
Loughborough

Chesterfield
Braunstone
Grantham
Corby
Grantham
Repton

Co Leicester
Repton

Northampton
Bassetlaw SS
Leic Sharks
Uni of Nott
Leic Sharks
Repton
Corby
CarltonForum

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Uni of Nott
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Northampton
Repton
Chesterfield

Leic Sharks
Co Lincoln P
Chesterfield
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Derby Excel
Co Leicester
Nova Centn

Repton
Nova Centn
Repton
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Repton

Uni of Nott
Northampton

Event 607 Open/Male 50m Butterfly

Lucas Newboult

Seth Hems Gillson
Charlie Wheeler-Kaye
Benjamin Roberts
Sebastian Casey
Oliver Sealey

Zach Silcock

Henry Jones
Aman Thethy
Bradley Holland
Danny Barron
Alex Bates
Joseph Stirland
Joshua Clarke
Daniel Doyle

Lincoln Vule
Repton
Worksop
Grantham
Hinckley
Louth
CarltonForum

Dronfield
Rushden
South Lincs
Etwall
Chesterfield
Bramcote
Grantham
Kettering

2:31.94
2:31.57
2:31.64
2:32.52

2:31.28
2:30.76
2:30.11
2:29.23
2:29.60
2:30.70
2:30.77
2:31.37

2:28.99
2:28.32
2:27.78
2:27.02
2:27.39
2:27.80
2:28.80
2:29.08

2:25.60
2:25.45
2:24.72
2:23.96
2:23.97
2:25.11
2:25.52
2:25.87

2:22.59
2:18.90
2:14.32
2:07.00
2:10.00
2:17.24
2:20.50
2:23.80

2:22.49
2:18.55
2:13.69
2:03.20
2:10.00
2:17.00
2:19.65
2:22.712

2:20.60
2:17.57
2:1049
2:02.45
2:07.20
2:16.70
2:19.40
2:22.60

28.24
28.10
28.00
27.95
28.00
28.08
28.10

27.90
27.67
27.42
27.40
27.40
27.50
27.89
27.93

H-3

H-4

H-5

Jacob Hodkinson

Eden Saint

Jake Franse

Lynden Johnson
Thomas Macmanard
Christopher Richardson
Miles Willetts

Ryan Ingram

Jared Collins
James Dobney
Aaron Warren
Adam Frazer
Thomas Boyt
Cole Angell
Morgan Farrar
Jaden Leo

Noah Van Hoorebeek
Thomas Rochelle
Daniel Oyaide-Nicholls
Joseph Fowler

Ryan Lim

Joseph Parnell

Kyle Merryweather
Martin lankov

Roman Levchenko
Ryan Coles

Louis Mitchell
Daniel Gencas
Leo Pollock

Ewan Cox

Jacob Mills

Alex Bainbridge

M Vasconcellos-Blanch
Adam Metcalf

Noah Retzler

Ethan Soppett-Moss
Luca Plater

Harry Milne

James Annable
Bradley Mitchell

Laurel Roberts-Burrell
Harley James
Charles Simpson

Joe Litchfield

Maddox Roberts
Thomas Page

Angelo Giani Contini
Sachin Thethy

Bassetlaw SS
BelperMarlin
Worksop
Hucknall
Loughborough
Uni of Nott
Repton
Repton

Sutton
Grantham
Northampton
Rushden
Northampton
Kettering

Co Lincoln P
Derby Excel

Chesterfield
Derby Excel
NottmLeander
Uni of Nott
Nova Cent'n
Co Lincoln P
CarltonForum
Repton

Derby Excel
Daventry
Corby
Lboro Uni
Nova Centn
Repton
Repton

Uni of Nott

Rushden
Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Corby

Lboro Uni
Repton

Derby Excel
Uni of Nott

Derby Excel
Lboro Uni
Repton

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
NottmLeander
Lboro Uni
Rushden

27.20
27.10
27.00
26.81
26.96
27.00
27.15
21.27

26.70
26.56
26.50
26.39
26.40
26.53
26.70
26.80

26.21
26.20
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.20
26.20
26.30

25.70
25.40
24.97
2410
24.60
25.20
25.50
26.00

25.50
25.38
24.95
23.80
24.30
25.20
25.50
25.90

25.50
25.30
24.60
23.00
24.15
25.00
25.50
25.77
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